2026-04-09 00:49:45
High Pressure Washer LXT
DHW080ZK
Product Description
• 18V LXT x2 • 80 bar
Handy cordless high pressure washer with water tank for
demanding use
A brushless high pressure washer that is suitable for washing a car,
motorcycle or garden furniture for instance. Due to its easy
portability and water tank, the washer is useful in places where
access to water or electricity is limited. Integrated wheels provide
an easy mobility. Tool only, battery and charger not included.
Product Features
 Total Stop System (TSS) switches the motor on and off when the lance trigger is operated, prolonging the
motor life
 A wide variety of accessories; Compatible with the accessories of models HW1200/HW1300
 Battery protection circuit protects against overloading, over-discharging and over-heating
 Storage space for attachments
 WetGuard; Excellent water-resistant performance allows to operate the machine even when it is wet with
water as long as the battery cover is closed
 Stepless pressure adjustment close at hand
 Jet pressure can be steplessly adjusted close at hand by turning the nozzle of the variospray lance
 Jet pressure can be changed to low pressure mode, ideal for gently washing door and window screens, air
conditioner outdoor units and car surface
 Easy to transport construction & high washing performance enough to clean cars or agricultural machinery
 Supplied with a storage case that can also be used as a water tank with a capacity of approx. 50 L
 High/low 2-pressure selection
 Self-priming function (with a max suction height of 1 m)
 Water can also be supplied from a faucet
Barcode
88381884013
Product Specifications
Max Pressure 80 bar
Operating pressure 30 - 55 bar
Continuous use 18V / 6.0 Ah x2 15 / 34 min
Pressure hose, length 5 m
Tool weight with battery (EPTA) 7,1 - 7,7 kg
Brushless Motor YES
Battery Voltage 2 x 18 V
Sound Pressure Level 71 dB(A)
Product Dimensions (L x W x H): 438 x 218 x 269 mm
Vibration Level (3 axes) ≤ 2,5 m/s²
Voltage LXT 1
System LXT 18V/36V
Product net weight (new) 6,4 kg
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor) 1,5 m/s²
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3,6 dB(A)
Maximum Flow Rate 6,3 L/min
Tool Category Dust Management
Max Output Power 800 W
Max. water temperature 40 °C
Max. flow 380 l/hr
Standard Equipment
 With Carry Case and Sold without Battery or Charger
More info